Annexure 8

prporate Debtor:Gran Electronics Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12th February, 2021; List of Stakeholders as on date: 16th February,

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Gover)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted A
Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether % of
receipt admitted claim covered | covered related voting |cor

by by party? share in t
security |guarantee CoC
interest

1 Kusuma Venkateswara Plastics 03.03.2021 5,11,547.50 5,11,547.50 N.A. 0 0 No N.A.
5,73,635.00 5,73,635.00 0 0
2 Akshay Flexi Houses Private Limited [05.03.2021 N.A. No N.A.
4,55,145.41 4,55,145.41
A Akshay Components Private Limited |05.03.2021 NA. g d ne N2
a4 Swaraj Enterprises 10.03.2021 5,14,949.00 5,14,949.00 N.A. 0 No N.A.
3,69,302.00 3,69,302.00
5 Ganpati Moulders Private Limited  |02.03.2021 B 0 . g NA.
6 Acropolis Industies 13.03.2021 6,850.00 6,850.00 N.A. 0 o] No N.A.
74 Sushant Industries 15.03.2021 5,95,000.78 5,96,000.78 N.A. 0 o] Nc N.A.
8 Pace Interlinks 15.03.2021 1,21,918.30 1,21,918.30 N.A. 0 0 No N.A.
9 Nandan Electronics 17.03.2021 5,94,567.26 5,94,567.26 N.A. 0 c No N.A.
10 Fit Tight Fastners 01.03.2021 18,83,239.54 18,83,239.54 N.A. 0 0 No N.A.
i Marvel moulds and dies 03.02.2020 39,410.00 39,410.00 N.A. 0 0 No N.A,
Total 57,66,564.79 57,66,564.79




